
View order

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: [Vandagraph] Order VANWEB2842 placed by Justin Long
1 message

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 9 January 2026 at 15:31
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>, Kate
Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton
<emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>

For this one, please use CID34120 and amend where necessary.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Vandagraph <store+56092491969@t.shopifyemail.com>
Date: Fri, 9 Jan 2026 at 15:08
Subject: [Vandagraph] Order VANWEB2842 placed by Justin Long
To: <info@vandagraph.co.uk>

Justin Long placed order VANWEB2842 on Jan 09 at 3:08 pm.

 

Order summary

Blue Tee with Valves (9711905)
£10.00 × 8
SKU: 9711905

£80.00

Connector 22mm I.D./30mm O.D. - tapered
connection (0120133)
£5.00 × 8
SKU: 0120133

£40.00
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Subtotal £120.00

Shipping (Standard International) £14.00

Total £134.00 GBP

Payment processing method
Shopify payments

Delivery method
Standard International

Shipping address
Justin Long
OrganOx
7 Giralda Farms
Madison, New Jersey 07940
United States
+18047506773

151 O'Connor Street, Ground floor, Ottawa, ON, K2P 2L8
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